Wire and Cable
 Heat-shrink Tubing
Non-shrink Tubing
Braided Sleeving
Screening Braids
Moulded Parts
Terminals and Splices
Wire and Cable Markers

• USB 2.0 (full speed)
• LAN 10/100 Base (Ethernet)
Ordering Information
Standard printer T200-IDENT-PRINTER
... with Wintotal T200-IDENT-SWARE-PRINTER
Spare Parts and Accessories
Print head T200-PRINTHEAD
Drive roller T200-DR4-DRIVEROLLER
Cutter T200-CUTTER
Perforator T200-PERFORATOR
Universal Payoff UNIVERSAL-PAYOFF
For additional information please give us a call
Wire and Cable Markers
311www.is-rayfast.com